
      

 

 

                            EXAMINATION BRANCH 

                   MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY 

                     NALGONDA – 508 254 

 
 

                                                                         Date: 23.06.2016 

TIME-TABLE 

M.Sc./M.A./M.Com./M.S.W., III- Semester (Improvement & Backlog)  

Examinations July, 2016 

 Time: 2.00 pm. to 5.00 pm 

 

SI.No Date Day III-Semester  

1 11.07.2016 Monday Paper-I 

2 13.07.2016 Wednesday  Paper-II 

3 15.07.2016 Friday Paper-III 

4 18.07.2016 Monday Paper-IV 

5 20.07.2016 Wednesday Paper-V 

 

 

 

  

                      Controller of Examinations 

Copy to:- 

1.  The Principal of concerned college, 

2.  The Head, Dept. of _________________ 

3.  The Director, Academic Audit , MGU. 

4.  The Public Relations Officer. MGU. 

5.  The Secretary to Vice-Chancellor, MGU. 

6.  The P.A. to Registrar. MGU. 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

            EXAMINATION BRANCH 

        MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY 

           NALGONDA – 508 254 

 
 

                                                           Date: 23.06.2016 

TIME-TABLE 

M.Sc./M.A./M.Com./M.S.W./B.Li.Sc., I - Semester (Improvement & Backlog)  

Examinations July, 2016 

Time: 2.00 pm. to 5.00 pm 

 

SI.No Date Day I-Semester 

1 12.07.2016 Tuesday Paper-I 

2 14.07.2016 Thursday Paper-II 

3 16.07.2016 Saturday Paper-III 

4 19.07.2016 Tuesday Paper-IV 

5 21.07.2016 Thursday Paper-V 

6 23.07.2016 Saturday Add on Course paper for 

only Campus College 

Students  

 

 

                                                                                                            

                  Controller of Examinations 

Copy to:- 

1.  The Principal of concerned college, 

2.  The Head, Dept. of _________________ 

3.  The Director, Academic Audit , MGU. 

4.  The Public Relations Officer. MGU. 

5.  The Secretary to Vice-Chancellor, MGU. 

6.  The P.A. to Registrar. MGU. 

 
 


